————COMPETITION TEAM | CLASSES START JULY 27TH-AUGUST 26TH———

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

4:00-4:45pm
4:45-5:15pm
5:15-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm

SASSYS

6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8:15pm
8:15-9:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

Tech
Tap
Ballet

Improv/
Contemp

Tap
Tech

Improv/
Contemp
Ballet

Ballet

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

[13113)

4:00-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8:15pm
8:15-9:00pm
7:00-7:30pm
7:30-9:00pm

ACRO/HIP HOP/(EXTRA) BALLET

Ballet TUESDAY

Tech
Tap

Improv/
Contemp
Ballet

DONNAS/DIVAS

WEDNESDAY

Tap
Tech
Improv/ THURSDAY
Contemp

Pre-Pointe/
Beg Pointe

Ballet

5:00-6:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

7:30-8:30pm

7:30-8:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:00-8:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:30-8:30pm

Acro 2
Acro 2
Acro 3
Acro 3
Acro 4
Acro 5

Hip Hop 2
Hip Hop 2
Hip Hop 3

Ballet 3

Hip Hop 4
Ballet 2
Acro 3
Acro 4
Hip Hop 3

Ballet 2
Ballet 3
Ballet 4

45min = S72 1.5 hr
1 hr = $72 2 hr

$108 2.5 hr
S144 3 hr

$180 3.5 hr
$216 4hr

$252 45 hr
$288 5hr

$324 5.5 hr
$360 6 hr

$396
$432

PRICING FOR 5 WEEKS:




