## -COMPETITION TEAM | CLASSES START JULY 27TH-AUGUST 26TH-

DOLLS			SWEETIES			ACRO/HIP HOP/(EXTRA) BALLET		
WEDNESDAY	4:45-5:15pm 1 5:15-6:00pm E 6:00-6:30pm I	Tech Tap Ballet Improv/ Contemp	WEDNESDAY THURSDAY	4:00-4:45pm 4:45-5:30pm 5:30-6:00pm 4:00-5:00pm 5:00-6:00pm	Ballet Tech Tap Improv/ Contemp Ballet	TUESDAY	5:00-6:00pm 7:00-8:00pm 6:00-7:00pm 8:00-9:00pm 7:00-8:00pm 8:00-9:00pm 4:00-5:00pm 6:00-7:00pm 7:00-8:00pm	Acro 2 Acro 3 Acro 3 Acro 4 Acro 5 Hip Hop 2 Hip Hop 2 Hip Hop 3
SASSYS			DONNAS/DIVAS				7:30-8:30pm	Ballet 3
WEDNESDAY	7:30-8:15pm Im Co 8:15-9:00pm Bo	ech mprov/ ontemp allet	WEDNESDAY	6:45-7:30pm 7:30-8:15pm 8:15-9:00pm 7:00-7:30pm	Tap Tech Improv/ Contemp  Pre-Pointe/	WEDNESDAY THURSDAY	7:30-8:30pm 6:30-7:30pm 7:00-8:00pm 5:00-6:00pm 6:00-7:00pm	Hip Hop 4 Ballet 2 Acro 3 Acro 4 Hip Hop 3
THURSDAY	6:00-7:00pm Bc	allet		7:30-9:00pm	Beg Pointe Ballet		4:00-5:00pm 6:00-7:00pm 7:30-8:30pm	Ballet 2 Ballet 3 Ballet 4

PRICING FOR 5 WEEKS:

45 min = \$72 1.5 hr = \$108 2.5 hr = \$180 3.5 hr = \$252 4.5 hr = \$324 5.5 hr = \$396 1 hr = \$72 2 hr = \$144 3 hr = \$216 4 hr = \$288 5 hr = \$360 6 hr = \$432